
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9759995

Procuring Entity DEVELOPMENT ACADEMY OF THE PHILIPPINES

Title 6 units RENTAL FOR PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONING UNITS and 1 LOT MOBILATION FEE

Area of Delivery Cavite

Solicitation Number: 406419

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Airconditioning and
Airconditioning Systems

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 62,400.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: ALVIN PACULA
MAGTANGOB
BUYER 1
San Miguel Ave.,
Pasig City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1600
63-2-63-02-6310921

magtangoba@dap.edu.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 17/05/2023

Last Updated / Time 16/05/2023 16:29 PM

Closing Date / Time 22/05/2023 09:00 AM

Description
 
6 units RENTAL FOR PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONING
UNITS and 1 LOT MOBILATION FEE.
• 4 UNITS:
- Model: HSC-2200
- Capacity: 1.75 Tonnage(TR)/[21,000BTU/hr]
- Electrical input: 2.41 kw, 1 phase, 230 V, 60 Hz
- Amperage: 16 amp.
• 2 UNITS:
- Model: HSC-3200
- Cooling Capacity: 30,000 BTU/hr
- Electrical Input: 2.6 kw, 1 phase, 230V, 60Hz
- Weight: 90kg
- Size: 190(W)x600(D)x1286(H) mm
• Easy Placement & Spot Cooling
• Indoor and Outdoor Use
• Simple Digital Control
• Excellent Condensate Water Sensing
• High Quality Damper Base with 3 Air Flow Control Levels.
• Drain Panel Separation
• Fan Speed: 2 Steps (High & Low)
• Inclusive of VAT
• Date of Use: June 23, 2023; 8:00 am – 6:00 pm

Created by ALVIN PACULA MAGTANGOB

Date Created 16/05/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.,DBM Procurement
Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

